

CC No.758/19

BSES Rajdhani Power Ltd. v. Jai Bhagwan son of Sultan Singh

23/07/2022

File taken up today at oral request of accused.

Pr : Ashutosh Kumar, AR of BSES

Accused in person.

NBW against the accused is cancelled. He is warned to be careful in future.

Accused has paid Rs.500/- in cash to Ashutosh Kumar. BSES will accept payment in cash. Put up on 26/07/2022. Date of 09/112022 is cancelled. Dasti order.

M. P. Singh
ASJ/Delhi
23/07/2022