

**RW230419CA029**

CC No. 758/19

BSES Rajdhani Power Ltd. v. Jai Bhagwan S/o Sultan

26.07.2022

Pr : Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR of the complainant.

Sh. M K Padhee, Ld. Counsel for BSES.

Accused in person.

Put up before Lok Adalat on 21.08.2022.

(M.P. Singh)

ASJ : Special Electricity Court

Dwarka, Delhi/26.07.2022